

Membership Application

East Valley Model 7 Ford Club

Mesa, Arizona

The East Valley Model T Ford Club is dedicated to preserving the interest in the Model T Ford and its history. The club is non-profit and non-discriminatory and encourages active participation in the hobby.

President 2020-23Sandy Heart		Date Submitted	Date Submitted	
Name		Sumr	ner Address	
Street		Street		
City	State Zip	City	StateZip	
Tel	Cell Phone	Tel	<u></u>	
E-Mail		•		
	Day			
	on member badge			
	y member badges			
	DOB: Month Day_			
Model T Cars ov	vned			
Other antique car	rs owned			
	he Model T Ford Club of A			
MTFCA Membe	rship No			
	rd Club of America is a non-pr	rofit 501 (c) 3 California	Corporation.	
EVMTFC strong	ly recommends membership.	. ,	•	
Membership Anı	nual Dues (payable Jan. 1) \$20	0.00		

Membership Annual Dues (payable Jan. 1) \$20.00 Make payment by check payable to East Valley Model T Ford Club Submit application in person at any member meeting or mail to: David Veres, Treasurer EVMTFC

P. O. Box 24502

Tempe, AZ 85285-4502

Tel. 480-415-3235

Club Bylaws are distributed to each member.

For further information, visit our website at www.EVMTFC.com.

EVMTFC holds regular meetings on the 2nd Wednesday of each month at 7:00PM from September through May at the Mesa Utilities Facility 640 N. Mesa Dr Mesa, AZ 85201 Newsletters are e-mailed to each member around the first of the month following each meeting. Tours, Car Shows, Technical Clinics and Social Activities are regularly scheduled on Saturdays and occasionally overnight during the winter season. All members are encouraged to offer suggestions and to participate preferably with a Model T Ford. However, owning a Model T is not required for membership. During the summer months, members generally meet for breakfast at a local restaurant on the 2nd Saturday of each month for informal gatherings.